

Invitation to Westpay AB Investor meeting Q3 2022

Westpay AB will publish its interim report for the third quarter of 2022 on October 27th 2022 at 07: 00. On the same day at 15:00, the company will hold an investor meeting where an operational update will be presented. At the investor meeting, participants will also have the opportunity to ask questions.

Participants can follow the event via a webcast on Zoom. Participants can ask questions either by submitting them via the registration form or via the chat function during the event itself.

Registration: https://www.westpay.se/q322

After registration, an invitation will be sent out with information on how to connect.

Details of the Investor Day:

- Date: 27 October 2022
- Time: 15.00
- Language: Swedish
- Format: Webcast via Zoom

For additional information, please contact:

Sten Karlsson, CEO Westpay AB Mobile: +46 70-555 6065 Email: sten.karlsson@westpay.se

Hans Edin, CCO Westpay AB Mobile: +46 70-688 02 05 Email: hans.edin@westpay.se

Redeye AB is the company's Certified Adviser.

About Westpay

Westpay is a full-service Fintech- and Payment Solution Provider that offers solutions that simplify payments and amplifies the overall customer experience. If you represent a restaurant, hotel, store, instore, or e-commerce, and looking for a payment solution that adds value, we can help you all the way. The company is represented globally, headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden and is listed on Nasdaq First North Growth Market.

Learn more at: westpay.se



Attachments

Invitation to Westpay AB Investor meeting Q3 2022